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1. Introduction

1.1. Document Overview

This Test Report provides a summary of a test execution. This document has been generated automatically from the test management platform.

1.2. Test Execution TPE-20622 Details

Description Test execution to test toolkit with Eclipse 2025-03 in Ubuntu
Begin Date

End Date

Revision None

Test Environments
Test Plan TPE-10281 - Enactor Development Tools - MVP Test Plan

1.3. Overall Execution Status
Of the 80 Test Runs contained on TPE-20622:

TODO

EXECUTING

PASSED 100%
FAILED 0%
ABORTED 0%
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14. TestRuns

Key
PT-12301

PT-12319
PT-12320
PT-12321
PT-12359
PT-12360
PT-12361
PT-12369
PT-12371
PT-12372
PT-12374
PT-12375

PT-12376

| Summary

Enactor Application Wizard - Create page def swing
application wizard

Application Process Editor - Create a new Application
Process

Application Process Editor - Add a new Action
Application Process Editor - Create an Assign Action

Application Process Editor - Create Call Process Action

Application Process Editor - Create Call Extension Point
Action

Application Process Editor - Create object action

Application Process Editor - Create an End Process action

Application Process Editor - Create an Execute Process
Action

Application Process Editor - Create an Execute In
Background Action

Application Process Editor - Create a Send Event Action

Application Process Editor - Create a Call REST Service
Web Action

Application Process Editor - Create a new State
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| Test Type

Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber

Cucumber

| #Req | #Def | Assignee

0

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

| Status
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED




PT-12377

PT-12383

PT-12384

PT-12385

PT-12386

PT-12388

PT-12389

PT-12390

PT-12392

PT-12393

PT-12394

PT-12395

PT-12396

PT-12397

Application Process Editor - Create a new Error State
Application Process Editor - Create a new lterator State
Application Process Editor - Create a new Looping State
Application Process Editor - Create a new Message State
Application Process Editor - Create a new Prompt State
Application Process Editor - Process Properties
Application Process Editor - Edit State Mappings
Application Process Editor - Edit Action Mappings
Application Process Editor - Expression Dialog
Application Process Editor - Outline View

Application Process Editor - Open Extension Processes

Application Process Editor - Open Application Process (sub)
Application Process Editor - Copy and paste Action/State
from same process and different process

Application Process Editor - Linking the Actions and States
and changing the links
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Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED



PT-12440

PT-12453

PT-12454

PT-12455

PT-12456

PT-12457

PT-12458

PT-12459

PT-12460

PT-12462

PT-12463

PT-12467

PT-12468

PT-12469

Application Process Editor - Add expressions to the links

Resource Library - Resource library indexing and index
versions

Resource Library - Resource library search

Resource Library - Drag and drop processes to Process
Editor

Resource Library - Drag and drop action to Process Editor

Process Debug - Adding breakpoints

Process Debug - Debug workspace processes - Hit the
breakpoints

Process Debug - Debug workspace processes - Step over

Process Debug - Debug workspace processes - Step in to
actions

Process Debug - Debug workspace processes - Step into
processes

Process Debug - Debug workspace processes - Resume
Process Debug - Debug processes from jar files

Process Debug - Debug processes from jar files - Step over

Process Debug - Debug processes from jar files - Step in to
actions
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Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED



PT-12470

PT-12471

PT-12472

PT-12473

PT-12474

PT-12484

PT-12485

PT-12486

PT-12498

PT-12502

PT-12553

PT-12556

PT-12557

PT-12589

Process Debug - Debug processes from jar files- Step out

Process Debug - Debug processes from jar files - Step in to
processes

Process Debug - Trace workspace processes
Process Debug - Trace jar processes

Process Debug - Hide/ Show process debug stack
Page Definition Editor - Creating new page definition
Page Definition Editor - Adding new elements

Page Definition Editor - Editing element properties

Page Definition Editor - Adding and editing menus

Packages XML Editor - Create new Packages xml using the
wizard

Packages XML Editor - Adding and removing the processes,
page definitions, message resources

Packages XML Editor - Adding and removing themes
Packages XML Editor - Adding and removing extensions

Application Process Editor - Error Indicator Icon
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Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED



PT-12591

PT-12594

PT-12596

PT-12597

PT-12610

PT-12612

PT-12613

PT-12621

PT-12622

PT-14689

PT-14695

PT-14696

PT-15162

PT-15407

Application Process Editor - Process - Warning - Outcome
Not Being Handled

Application Process Editor - Errors in Conditional Process
Flows

Application Process Editor - Missing Input Mappings
Application Process Editor - Missing Output Mappings
Resource Library - Extension Point Tab

Resource Library - Extension Point Search

Process Search - reverse lookup for extensions

Extension Point - Create a new Extension point

Resource Library - Dragging Extension Points in Resource
Library

Resource Library - React Component Indexing
Application Process Editor - Navigate to React Components

Enactor Preferences -Default Prompt Type
Application Process Editor - Edit Properties from Properties
View

Connected Process Wizard - Create a new Connected
Process
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Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED



PT-15406

PT-19953

PT-20187

PT-21022

PT-21026

PT-21027

PT-22123

PT-22125

PT-22126

PT-22127

PT-22128

Connected Process Wizard - Extend an existing Connected
Process

Application Process Editor - Register and Find Process as
Extension

Application Process Editor - Categorize Extension Points

Enactor Application Wizard - Create Non Reduce React
Application

Enactor Application Wizard - Create Reduce React
Application

Enactor Application Wizard - Create Web Launch

Enactor Application Wizard - Create Android App

React Prompt - Create a new React Prompt by Right Clicking
on the Application Process State

React Prompt - Create a new React Prompt with File Menu
React Prompt - Synchronise React Prompts

Context Menu - Generate Web Launch
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Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Cucumber

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

Winma
Heenatigala

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED



Appendix A: Approval
The undersigned acknowledge they have reviewed the Test Execution and agree with the approach it presents. Changes to this Test Execution will be

coordinated with and approved by the undersigned or their designated representatives.

Signature: Date:

Print Name:

Title:

Role:
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